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GRAVE LOCATION BLANK.

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

...... Armstrong ...........\.... LN L e ol
(Surname.) (Number.) (IMirst Name and Initials.)
..... cod Lt, 4e8e | EHqvgy Detach
(Rank.) (Organization.)
DATE OF BURIAL. ...... Oct, 124 1918 ...
PLACE OF BURIAL. ....] o S .Cometery....... et

(dive Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used.

c...Nection 3 = syviafion Plo%. ... ...
..... Cloxrgont-Forramd . ... ' .
IRAVE NUMBER.... . S@vem .. . .
HOW MAREKED : Name Pegf............ Cropa s alizet s bl G
Headboard?...... /@8 . Bottle?............
[DENTIFICATION TAGS :
Was one huried with body?........ ' i BTSN G AR B
Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker?........ E R S

[f ndme unknown and tags missing, description and marks
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............................................................

REPORTED

............................

fhis portion to be forwarded to Adj. Gen’l, G.H.Q., A, B.F.
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Indicate dates thus: 4-8-18.
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Casualty Division
rd than letter,

This man is alive. Please note different organization 00 L

ecords Section,
Burial B 8-16-19

7th & B Sts.
E., Jakobe




29548 (Ammatrong, Ralph S.)
lm'hl Records Seotion, 7th & B

August 18, 1919,

 Mrs. Clara a.n'itrom.
_Etters, Pannia.

| Dear Medam:=

(! 7 With further reference to ths oommunica-
- ~tion recently sent you by the War Department, 1 bog
~leave to state that as indicated by that communiention,
the repromtat!.vol of our deceased soldiers are being .
" oslled upon for an expression of their desires regarding
. the final disposition of the bodies:, It happened in a
. few instances that the names of rolatives of soldiors
who were reported wounded or missing wors placed among
‘the names of relatives of deceased soldiers, which fact
wommtn for your havins raeoina the ceumnlu‘hi.on.

Ta axprusins rogrot for th.is oscurrence ki :

ok "13 18 ﬂso delired to say that the Department naolcae
. with you I tha fagt that t.hts soldier u allves

o Wrw ﬂmotmm
e A The .\dautaat‘-"henoml

/ J" o \ A Pﬂ, ‘9"

¥

% jf-":?.—.h?,'x\-‘-"-\ % \‘
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Qo 298 A-i December 6, 1932
Armsgtrong, Ralph (aM)

lirs. S&!‘ﬂ-ﬁﬁmstr ongs
1204 'A Street,
Hoyward, California.

Doar Madomi

Receipt ic acknowledged of your cammunioation of rocont
dato advising that you are umeble to make o pilgrimege to the
grave of your son, the lnte Lisutoncnt Relph Armstrang, during the
sumer of 1933.

I am indoed sorry that illnese in your fumily grovents
you from accopting this last offer of the Govermment to melke &
pilgrimage. It is hoped, howower, that conditicns will improve
and that you will bo able to moke the journoy befare the conclu-
sion of tho pilgrimages noxt year. In the ovent you later £ind
that you con male the trip pleasd, notify this office, and errango=
nents will be made for you.

For The Quartermactor Gonsral.
Very truly yours,

CHAS« Wo DIETZ,

Coptain, Q« M« Carpe,
Asgistant .




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL b
WASHINGTON ‘:- e

F [ —
B

i RerLy reFErTo QU 293 A~I November 17, 1932
Armstrong, Ralph (AM)
). \z/
£

A

Mrs, Sara Armstrong, i\
1204 A Street, oy A
Hayward, California. ; P

Dear Madam:

In order that the best available accommodations may be
secured for the mothers and widows who are to visit the cemeter-
ies of Europe next year, it is necessary that steamship and hotel
reservetions be made several months iﬁ"‘:gdfé.nge.

It is therefore Tequested that you advise at this time
whether or not you believe you will be able to make a pilgrimage
during the summer of 1933, in order that arrangements may be made
accordingly.

A self-addressed envelope which requires no postage is
enclosed for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

‘\.r'.

C DIKTZ,

A\ £ t
S

N \.;”,: - 0
;T @ \9{1' \(\P@:Captaln, Q. M. Corps,
Enclosure: !’?" TQEV %

AR A
Envelope. \ok ‘S“

Y Assistant,




Armstrong, Ralph 2nd Lt.
(Lot B, ‘r?,/

e the invitation extended

(l.\coept.or c'fecl.ine)
me to make a pilgrimage to Europe at the expense of the

Government of the United States under the provisions of

the Act of Congress approved March 2, 1929.

MrS...58ra. Arnsktrong........... eeeecmemomeaeoonaen

(Name)

L1204 YA St .Haywm:d,. Alaneda. Countiy,...Calif,....

(Town or city) (State)

U. 8, GOVERNMENY PRINTING CFFICR: 1830 22679



QM 293 A-M August 27, 1932
Armstrong, Ralph (AM)

Mrs. Sara Armstrong,
1204 A Street,
Haywerd, Celifernia.

Dear Madems

Receipt is acknowledged of your commmication of recent
date advising that you are undecided sbout making a pilgrimage to
the grave of your son, the late Second Lieutenant Ralph Armstrong,
during the summer of 1938.

The pilgrimege was authorized by Congress in an endeavor
to bring a measure of and solace to the hearts of the mothers
and widows whose loved made the supreme sacrifice for their
country during the late war, and it would seem from the many letters

who have made the journey that this effort has
not been in vain.

You will be communicated with at a later date relative
to your desire to visit the grave of your son next summer. It is
singcerely hoped you will be able to make the journey, as 1t is be~
lieved you would derive grest comfort snd consolation from the trip.

For The Quartermaster General.
Very truly yours,

m- 't Dm; !
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant

-



WAR DEPARTMENT "

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

In ReEPLY REFEr To QM 293 A-M
Armstrong, Ralph (AM)#* July 13, 1932

Mrs. Sara Armstrong,
1204 A St.,
Hayward, Calif.

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship trangportation
must be made by this office several months in advance, It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. FPLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932. There is enclosed a circu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION.

For The Quartermaster General,

CHAS. W. DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
2 Encls, Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1933% l/( /M/W

(erte.anawer hers)

(Sign hare)ﬁ




g Q1 293 A=Yl
r Armstrong, Ralph 2n0d Lt. (A-1) M January 20, 1932.

Mrs. Sara Armstrang,
1204 A Streot,
Rayward, Calif.

Doar liadams

Receipt is acknowledged of your eommmicatian
of recent date deolining the invitation to sail June 28,
1932 on the LEVIATHAE to visit tle grave of your con, the
late 2nd Liesut. Ralph Armstrong.

It is regretted that cirounstances prevent your
moking the pilgrimege this summer and it is hoped that you
w411 be able to take advantage of the offer of the Govern-
ment next ycar. You will again be communi cated with relae-
tive to your desire to vislt your sm ts grave when the pil-
grimges are bedng arrsnged for 1933.

,ﬁ}

For The Quartermaster Gemerale

Very truly yourd,

Ao Do HUGHES,
c&ptﬂm’ QCM..GWPB.

i : LiS @(,_ Assistants







March 2, 1931
QU 293 A-M
Armstrong, Relph 2nd Lt 1764 M

Mrs, Sara Armstrong,
1204 A Street,
Hayward, California,

Dear Madams

Receipt is aclmowledged of your recent communi-
cation, declining the invitetion to sail on the Republic
June 3, 1931, to meke the pilgrimage to the grave of your
son, the late Second Lieutenant Ralph Armstrong.

It is regretted that, due to ill health, you
will be unable to make the pilgrimage this year. Accord-
ingly, reservation made for you on the Republic has been
cancelled and your name has been placed on the list of
mothers and widows who are eligible to make the pilgrimage
in 1932. You will be comrunicated with when the pilgrim-
ages for that year are being arranged, Pilgrimages will
be made elso during the months of July and August of this
year and in the event you are able and desire to take the
trip during one of these momths, it is requested that you
80 advise this office in order that the necessary arrange-
ments may be made for you,

For The Quartermaster General.
Very truly yours,

R, B. SHANNON, ",
Captain, Q. M, Corps, ) i
M.mtg w“?,.f}
& 0/
A/
, U
|\_¢';

nxqgg&




_Republic : Armstrong, Ralph
6=3=-31

1764 oA J e Gv-pu\.L/C« Wl /=

6124yevmx rlabin S c&¢4>*<4467‘7 (5%

A llL, ) < J

TR SRS - s el
I L0g el the invitation extended

(Accept or decline)
" me to make a pilgrimage to Europe at the expense of \
|

P

the Government of the United States under the pro- )
i

visions of the Act of Congress approved March 2, }9&

Mrs. Sara Armstrong

(Name)

CyY

1204 "A" St., Hayward, Alasmeda Co., California

(Town or City) (State)

U. 8, GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1050 J116256



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHIMGTON

N rEPLY rEFer To QM 293 A-C

Armstrong, Ralph = 1764 M July 28, 1930.

Mrs. Sara Armstrong,
1204 "A" St.,
Hayward, Calif,

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved May 15, 1930.

The records of this office show that you are the Mother of
the deceased veteran named above and in order that plans may be completed for
conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested you answer the following questions
by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage? T e
4
2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage )
in the calendar year 19317 @
3. Please give your age and state your Age b s
health. Condition of Health ~Fo—=u(
4, Do you speak English? Ll)l/d -
5. What other language do you speak? Yl

For The Quartermaster General,

truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act

N CTTTen - :
Amendment “‘9 ﬁ* 7



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

n rEpLY REFEr To QM 203 A-M July 10, 1930

Armstrong, Relph 1764-M

Mrs. Sara Armstrong
1204 MAY SE%
Hayward, Calif.

Dear Madam:

The Act of March 2, 1929 exciuded from its benefits those mothers
and widows who had made former vigits to the graves of their loved ones in
Europe. On May 15, 1930 that Act was amended to remove this restriction,
Therefore, you are now eligible to make the pilgrimage at the expense of the
Government.

arrangements are being made for conducting pilgrimages during the
year 1931, and to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reservations
for steamship transportation during the summer of 1931 must be made by this
office not later than August lst of this year. It is, therefore, desired
that you answer the question below by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the
blank space following the question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign your name
and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no
postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who have pre-

viously visited their sons' or husbands' graves, regardless of whether or
not they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

Very truly yours, ;
4
NG
~ e O

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE THE PILGE ;MGE’:‘DQ%W‘?»‘PHE YEAR 19319 yﬂ/
B ‘\'x g“ P . 51”

For The Quartermaster General,

> (6

(Write answer here)

‘.).'

(Sign he}e)



QU 295 Aeg
Armstrong, Relph S, September 10, 1929,

Mr, J;). mm.
0 Nat'l Fire Insuramce Co, of Hartford,
w. m.
Dear Bir:

8
s
2
-

Regeipt is eclmowledged of yowr letber '
relative to the pilgrimage of the Gold Btar Mothers end Widows %o

L]

In it is regretted to have to advise that Mrs, Arm-
strong is not le to make the pilgrimage to son's grave in
Aisne-Merne in France in view of the that she has made
& previous visit to his o It has been held that the obvious pure
pose of Section 2 (b) of the Act of March 2, 1929, is to exelude those
who have 1y visited the oemeterios desoribed in Section 1 ree
gardless of the fact that the body was buried in a ; location

or the work on the cemeteries had not been completed at the time of
the visit,

eligible to accompeny his wife on this at his orn expense,
you are informed that the Act of March 2, 9, does not contein any
provision for any member of the to make the trip except the

The Wer De has been charged with the exesution of

this Aot and its efforts therefore must be restricted to mking the

necessary for the tre on, entortaimment, ote, of
those named a8 eligible undor the Act.



: mdsr the above mentioned Aok, make it necessary for those
ineligibls under the Aot to make their amn errangements.

For The Quartermaster Guonerale
Vary truly yours,

A, D, Bights,
Gaptain, Qs U, Corps,



S Lor

WW
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Crvree 4
il Bt ol
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WAR DEPARTMENT I

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

i~ repLy rerer To QM 293 A-C

Armstrong, Relph S. ‘ ) Aug. 21, 1929.
1764 -

Mr. J. D. Armstrong,
c/o Nat'l Fire Insurance C. of Hartford,
Hayward, Calif.

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Jume 11, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons -
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow who v,
: has not since remarried? If so, give her
’ complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman _ggz;ganya1»¢¢/3tﬁq Jeode.
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-

closed Act, give her name, address, and Eﬁéz;Z‘C s#égfy,@4A£Z::21

relationship in the space opposite.

e /,zosz;éﬁw

V4 Afiuﬁ
3. If survived by a widow or mother does she

desire to make the pilgrimage? ‘é¢2g ole atlacLe A

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours, T e §
2 Incls. JORN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress ajor, Q. M. Corps,
, Envelope Assistant.

o



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOR

i~ repry rerzr to QM 293 A-C

Aymptrong, Ralph S

June 1 1929.

iire JeDe Armptrong ,
Uat'l Fire Inswrencs O of Hartford,
: Q@Mﬂ '

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries™.

, The records of this office show that you are the gathey of
tho late Second lisutenant Relph S. Arnstyong, Tth Avistion Instes Cune

Aip Berve, whoeo remains ere now interredl in tho Alsne-~iBme fmoricen
Conbtory, Ballomu, Alasno, Prarog.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he- i8 survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother’ and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it 1s also requested
that a statement to that effect bo made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
incls. :
pct of Congress. Assistant.
gnvelope.



054!

QM 293 A~M December 6, 1932
Armstrong, Ralph (AM)

lirs. SarefArmstrong,
1204 A Strest,
Hayward, California.

Dear Madam:

Receipt is acknowledged of your communication of recent
date advising that you are unable to make & pilgrimage to the

grave of your son, the late Lieutensnt Relph Armstrong, during the
summer of 1933.

I am indeed sorry that illness in your femily prevents
you from accepting this last offer of the Govermment to meke a
pilgrimege. It is hoped, howewss, that conditions will improve
and that you will be able to make the journey before the conclu=-
sion of the pilgrimages next yeer., In the event you later find
that you can make the trip ploaskynotify this office, and arrenge-
ments will be made for you. :

For The Quartermester General.

Very truly yours,

= L
= u
- = CHAS . W. DIBTZ,
% Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.

AL
a2



QM 293 A-M November 17, 1832

Armstrong, Ralph (AM)

Mrs, Sara Armstrong,

1204 A Street,
Hayward, California,

Dear Madam:
In order that the best available accommodations may be

secured for the mothers and widowse who are to visit the cemeter-
ies of Europe next year, it is necessary that steamship and hotel

reservations be made several months in advance,

It is therefore requested that you advise at this time
whether or not you believe you will be able to mmke a pilgrimage
during the summer of 1933, in order thet arrangements may be made

accordingly,
A self-addressed envelope which requires no postage is
enclosed for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

gk 4T CHAS. W. DIETZ,
Q o captain, Q. M. Corps,
= Assistant.
EniEelgrgg
Enyglo e

!
OQMG M&R BR



QM 293 A=M August 27, 1932
Armstrong, Ralph (AM)

Mrs. Sara Armstrong,
Hayward, California.

Dear Madam:

Receipt is acknowledged of your commmication of recent
date advising that you are undecided sbout meking a pilgrimage to
the grave of your gon, the late Second Lieutenant Ralph Ami:rom_g,
during the summer of 1933.

The pilgrimege was authorized by Congress in an endeavor
to bring a measure of peace and solace to the hearts of the mothers
and widows whose loved ones made the supreme nnriﬂ::. for th;.i:h"
country during the late war, and it would seem from many .
received from women who heve made the journey that this effort has
not been in vain.

You will be communicated with at a later date relative
to your desire to visit the grave of your son next summer. It is
gifigerely hoped you will be able to make the jourmey, as it is be~
1iéved you would derive great comfort and consolation from the trip.

-t
o3
pe

C’For The Quartermaster General.
Very truly yours,

= CHAS . W. DIE?Z,
: captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 295 A"M 4
Armatrong, Ralph (A1f)e July 13, 1933
Mrn. Sora Armetrong,

1204 A S%.,
Rayward, Calif.

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and gatisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided” in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1030, 1931 or 1932. There is enclosed a eircu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,
CHAS. W. DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
2 Encls. Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1933?_

(Write angwer here)

(8ign here) -




QM 293 A=M
Armstrong, Ralph 2nd Lt. (A-M) M

January 20, 1932.

Mrs, Sara Armstrong,
1204 A Strect,
Hayward, Calif.

‘ Dear ladams

Receipt is aclknowledged of your commnication
of recent date declining tho invitation to sail June 28,
1932 on the LEVIATHAN to visit the grave of your son, the
late 2nd Lieut. Ralph Armstronge.

It is regretted that oircumstances prevent your
_making the pllsrimge this summer end it is hoped that you
will be able to take advantage of the offer of the Govern-
meut next year. You will again be commumicated with rela=
tive to your desire to vigit your sam

g gravo when the pil-
grimges are beéng arranged for 1933.

0055
BG

s 4 For The Quartermaster Generale

[ &3 m

@ 2 d Very truly yours,
2 w

A=

W A. D. EUGHES,

z 3 | Captain, Q.M. Corps,
I3 o

AN
-

i

Asaistant.




AT

Harech 2, 1931
QM 293 AeM
Armstrong, Ralphd 2nd Lt 1764 1

Mrs. Sara Armstrong,
1204 A Street,
Haywerd, California.

Dear Madsms

Receipt is sclmowledged of your recent communi-
eation, declining the invitation to sail on the Regublic
Juno 3, 1931, to make the pilgrimage to the grave of your
son, the late Second Lieutonant Ralph Armstrong.

It is regretted that, due to ill health, you
will bo unable to make the pilgrimage this year. Aceord-
ingly, rescrvation made for you on the Republic has been
cancelled and your neme has been placed on the list of
mothers and widows who are eligible to meake the pilgrimege
in 1932, You will be communicated with when the pilgrim-
ages for that yeor are being arranged. . Pilgrimages will
be made also during the months of July and August of this
yoar and in tho ovent you are able end desire to take the
trip during one of these months, it is requested that you
80 advise this office in order that the necessary arrange-

_ments may be made for you.

For Tho Quartermacter Generals
Yory truly yours,

‘Q;?a R. E. SHANFON,
2 Captain, Q. M. Corps,
i 2 Assistant,
o~
2
A
&




February 10, 1831

Bl 293 A-d
Armstrong, Ralph 1764

|h

I_"n- [ Ao
|0 o P S0 ag < § »-\._...-..U V‘.‘,.,.n,‘-,’

3204 A" St.,

Hayward, Canlif,

Dear Madam: y s

The records of this office s}nw that you
have not accepted or declined the invitaydon extend—
ed you to make 2 pilgrimage to Europe under the
provisions of the Act of March 2, 1929, gailing on
the "Republic" on June 3, 1931. ) ;L.)

In order that arrangements may be cmn-_
pleted for the pilgrimage, it is imperagive that

gou comploto the card enclosed with the invitation

8ignifying whothér or not you accept the invitation

and return the same to ‘bhls office.

]

In the ovent no roply is received from
ou bofore Morch 17, 1931, tho inntati.on ’#111 be -

!mq¢1oa11y qaacollod. '; o

?0 you desiro to make ®ho pilgrimago
i hngb b d h roquosted that gou 2 advise
0t

mt Uf!uati
For Tho ﬂuartarmhaﬁbr Gonoral,
Yory druly yoRrs,
. "
- Q, il ,
v Y - Ay Dy HUGHAS, ¢
< ‘ oapenin, Qy 1. ICorye,
c I L Aasiatan
o W ay { ‘ '
v
%
' 31/866

i



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

n rEPLY rerer To QM 293 A-C
Armstrong, Ralph ~ 1764 i July 28, 1930.

Hayward, Calif,

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved May 15, 1930,

The records of this office show that you are the Nother of
the deceased veteran named above and in order that plans may be completed for
conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested you answer the following questions
by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage?

2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage
in the calendar year 1931°?

3. Please give your age and state your Age i
health. Condition of Health

4. Do you speak English?

5. What other language do you speak? 4

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

L

ety A+ D. HUGHES,

Enclosures: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope / Assistant.

Act
Amgndment



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTHRMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN rEPLY neFer o QM 203 A-M

July 10, 1930
Amstrong, Rlph 178411

Uri. S8ata Armetrong
1204 A0 g%,
Beywvard, Callf.

Dear Madam:

The Act of March 2, 1929 exciuded from its benefite those mothers
and widows who had made former visits to the graves of their loved ones in
Europe. On May 15, 1930 that Act was amended to remove this restriction.

Therefore, you are now eligible to make the pilgrimage at the expense of the
Government .

arrangements are being made for conducting pilgrimages during the
year 1931, and to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reservations
for steamship transportation during the summer of 1931 must be made by this
office not later than August 1lst of this year. It is, therefore, desired
that you answer the question below by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the
blank space following the question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign your name
and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no
postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who have pre-
viously visited their sons' or husbands' graves, regardless of whether or
not they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A, D, HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19317 .
(Write answer here)

{8ign here)
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September 10, 1920, -

Nett] Fire Insuramce o, of Hartford,

| Avmstreng, Relph 8,
w’ mi

T QM 295 Aeg
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eligible mder the above mentiomed Aet, meke it necessary for those
ineligible wnder the Act to make their owmm syrangements,

For The Quartermester Gemaral,
Very truly yours,
Ay Do HugHES,
' Gapbain, Qs My Corpn,
86/ vy Agsistont,
2‘ -
= o
M R
B e
: 5 #
| & &
| S
| I
wf



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFer To QM 293 A-C

Arnstrong, Balph 8. Auge 21y 1929,
1764 .

Hro Js Do Armstrong,
6/o Mat®l Pire Insurance C. of Hartford,

Hayward, Calif.

Dear 84rs

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Jwme 1%, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1., Is the deceased survived by a widow who

has not since remarried? If so, give her

complete address: e

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

2 Incls.
Act of Congress
Envelope



WAR DEPARTMENT ~
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
% WAGHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A_c

Avmstrong, Ralph 8.

June )} 1929.

w‘ J;n. mmug T
% Fat'l Firo Insurense Co of Hartford,
Hayrord, Colif.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteriss of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the fathep of
the 1ate Sacond Lisutensnt Belph 8. Armstrong, Tth Avistion Instrs Cene
ALy Serw., whoee remnins sro now interred in the AlgnoelBgmt Anerlesn
Constory, Bellesn, Aisnc, Francs.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he 1s survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and ewidow”. If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

Fof your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
N .‘) .

no postage. i“ Qé)f
Fe,%;l‘he Qﬁzermé@ﬁr General,
594 e Ver;bgéuiy yours,
v \ﬁ>' >
‘?{. ﬁ3%
‘%-; o JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 incls. &*(;) Maaor‘{B Baisgaa%tc.orpa,

Act of Congress.
Envelope.



| TN
G.R.S. FORM #114-A. ; STATIONClermont-Ferrand , Puy-de-Dome

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE____Q_Q_L_@mJggl ____________
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATlON, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTEKMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT e

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. : e Discrepancy found upoﬁ exhux‘nation of body
1. Name __  ARMSTRONG . R&J.ph-- uuuuuu 104 Nautio 130 11 L if 1. g e SR
g AN ry e ISR SRR TN e o O ', LT ENos,
3. Rank___end Lt - S WY 12 ERanit MR i e m Y T A
Aorgl b '_7_13_1_1__"4??_?'_3___";[_1_1_‘?_?_3_-.9.9_1}.'99_1.'-g PlS 07520 Sl odnctofcasn b T8I 00
SENDEDAE eI 11 ot ol TR IATRTA] Dip it o e et i MR
Nl ichm __Aeroplane a.ocldnnt (b) D.B. .. none

S

7. Grave No. @ . Sec. Aviation 15. Grave No. . Whcu, L AR
Eadilons 0 e ol St ekl ROWSEILCHN il ™ 16. Plot _ ______ R;owl __________
IO e SN et M o Yk e L ENONGL: | oe R
L8R, COMOTO LY p Al e Americen. ... 19. Commune or town Clermont-Ferrand
20 DephsorsCounty™ 4o Puy-de-Dome  21. Country . BEETaQ’ BT e
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. 519 AL R TR R

23. Disinterred (Date) Oct 6th 1921 By v Rl e A R T

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name__Ralph Armstrong..... .. . __ Serial No.  =e=--

Rank“_“ £ L ) vt R e S N LR Organization 7th EFd.a.Ins‘t ,Center .,

25, Was identification disc found on grave markex‘?

\ /Cf f
nie

: TG A : 5181‘_&_'931_‘*'.‘.‘1J ! )
o e $— Jok Dougbert 7
PREPARATION . v "

26. What other means of identification were on bodv? \(If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give degcription of body in detail).

RRAN0 M (uiey e hdls L : bii

27. Condition of body __badly decomposed, features unrecognizable,

28. Nature of burial wooden.box. and uwaiform.

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
Ytiohbad abovew ~SEET L None -...

30. BodY mrepared and pla-cs&in casket: Date Oct 6th 1921 _ By R.T.Anderson.

31. Caskel PSaled by _ “JJ;T. \nderson...

er, (Bupervisor) g‘-/éb ?f),r o

E.7.Anderson

51 Snatur&\‘\o Emt




3 V;‘T Rkl ‘?\*“ > - w{}l".'.’ * ‘L o
‘ «  SHIPMENT. - (Show actual 'rgz;rking of box.)  Box Noc_'lls%/____
| 32. Designation of body:

‘Name___ ARMSTRONG Relph Serial No.. . __ .. ... .
' ' Rank___&nd Lt - organization_7th Avia, Inst, Center

33. Consigned to: Aisne-Marne American Cemetery 1764

..Belleasu Aisne

Name of Permanent Cemetery_

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) Vet _6th_1921

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the.-report above
is correct. '

o Signature of G.R.S. Iriapect;_r.\._§.D__ R T J: ,2/ _____
F.Overheiser,lst.Lt .QMC

36. Remarks " none

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) ______ ..
To point of Concentration ____________.__ . ____
. _ (Nams)
Convoyer__ ___________.....__..__.. . Signature Shipping Officer._
38. Received at Railhead or Poﬁﬂt of Concentration: Date ____________ . -" -
By G.R.S. Representative.
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date . Octoler 14, 1981,

: (Name )
Convoyer __h F Tobeam Signature Shipping,0fficer Co X it
L . ] LX)

40. Received: Date-_____Qgtober 19, 1921,

............ L e L LI L L LRy L T Y O g e S T

G.R.S. Representative _GoFe WAU o Hajor, Inf., Sup ervig! ory Area, .#2°

41. Reinterred....D9fs 19 1928, . .. . aim;e-Marne Qem,1764,

(Date)
42, Grave No. . .. ___ &) e ... .Section_______
43. Plot____._.____ . BLOOK B Row . .. .. ... 0 .

G.R.S. Representative //M«g’ CO,L@—-*‘7
EQDOWQ Ltommn USAO




® CE

G. R. S. Form, No. 16:-A Place...2

ans Borrand Hit
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL ... GOectober 6, 198s
1. Remains or.#Arm8trong, felph. b . SERIAL NUMBER

RANK......end Dhieat  ORGANIZATION. 7th Avia Inste Oenter g:»}ﬁ@l\/kﬂ '

2. Disinterred (date) : Irom (give complete location) :
_Yotober 6, 1921, Gra 9 Cemstery 519
By : Group ... Unit
3. Reburied (date): ; In (zive complete location) :
Dec, 19, 1922 . Greve 41, Row 10, Block B, Cem,1764, Belleau (Aisne)
By : Group .. re=burial group S BV Nature ol reburiallined caske!

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition ol hody upon disinterment :

unrecogni zable, in pine box, badly decomposed, in unmiform

(@) Identification tags : Buried with hody ? no On grave marker ? no

en

(&) Other means ol ialcnti!icutinn found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

6. What Jdoes examination of hody show l1~.[u'a|d-,, ihe Iulln‘\\ ing lauslllig“ I&UH.B’ g‘]o‘g:%'yfiil‘

abla to report ‘?891012

(@) H(‘l“ht s.u Lual mt:.lwmenu'nu ,

(6) Weiglit (estimated) ““3’319 ..bo report

(¢) Hair—Color RONS

Quantity none
] it nong
Characteristics

: one

(d) Hair on face—Caolor n N 14 teeth

7 ' : iagram represents the mouth wide open
Location 3 , n°ne,a11.oy 11 fﬂ 19 20 21 30 31
Quantity -...peng

(¢) Permanent marks on hody (eld =scars, peculiarities,

or missing parts) “na?’l‘? to report

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received af time of casualty) L DA, YA

1mpoasi-.b1,,e, to determine -
A Moughert.v

7. Disinterment é?t/ "\ '\An\uw
superyised hy i % 2 ’&M,/)/\ppmwd Q

nderaon bu ervisi Emb 8
& il = 1s§v£§. % 3

: (Title), . . > Bk A1 WS Sl
8. Reburial Y /y i sl
Supervised by  * Approved.: ;.. f’{ﬁ' i satadt

hads HAY_S (71iWy D, CLEARY , Lt.Chaplain USA.




MRy o i
INSTRUGTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G. R. S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the (*cJJ':'sz-p(mdinq numbered
space. This form is ‘-llpplL‘]lllll[dl to and is to he forwarded with G. R. 8. Form 1-a, reporting
reburial locations. To be used in ‘ma\\ erto Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification
-on body.

1. Show soldier's n(une.;eu.llnumiw: mm\(uulorg.un/duma,alu[l>\ W o]1nula~111torrcd (mclte]nmed

2. Give date and du‘urlto information as to location [rom which tho hod\ was disinterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location ol reburial and the group and unit
which made reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

. State towhat. degree decomposition has progressed, whether-recognition is'possible, and how the
i)od\ was criginally buried—in a easket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be jas complete as
possible.

5% (d) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker
by reporting ¢ Yes ” or “ No '

(b) State whether or pot hody appears to have bheen a hospital case. Were any lidentilying
articles found in or on body "or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
and the like found on body or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might
be of use in identifying the body, other than that tabulated under Item No 6.

6. Give all’information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of the ‘body will allow. Items (e) and (/) under the hody description are very” important
and shoudl be very complete. The dental chart is also very important .and should be filled in
with great care. There are 32 teeth to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in hoth upper and lower jaws, the teeth are *arranged symmetrically
on either side and classed as incigors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines (tearing teeth), bicuspids
{chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should he made and
findings .charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned tecth, hridge
worlk, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jwas found.

\ fop |

MISSING TEETH ... . All teeth missing through previous
extraction (not those fractured or
displaced by recent wounds) should

? “ITOOTH MISSING

OTH MISSING

“ & ® bescratched out, thus :
% =
CROWNED TEETH Bmck in solid the crown of tooth (label PORCELAIN CROWN
e golil, poreelain, or gold and porcelain), OLD CROWN
: thuse
e K i GOLD ano PORCELAIN BRIDGE
BRIDGE WORK . - < Block in solid the erown of tooth (label GOLD BRIDGE
aold bridge,goldand porcelain bridge)
thus : LL

OLD FILLING
GOLD FILLING
GOLD FILLING

3 SILVER FILLING
FILLINGS . ..............b.... Draw filling on tooth accurately as GOLD FILLING
Vo possible (hlock in and label gold,

@\

! - silver, cement), thus :
B ' ~CAVITY oecmreo

s £ DECAYED DECAYED

CARIES (CAVITIES) . .. Outline location and size ol cavity,

shade in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) . Drasw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicate

retaining elasps on natural teeth with the word “ clasp ™
) [

7. Show name of person supervising the disintzrment and the name nul lllln of the person
approving same.




, ® ®

G.R.S. Form #114 B

(6¥e]
L Yoo DATESM 1 - o 1o ove N e
E TRONG Relph & . 4
NAME SHUCTHONG L RAMIE S - | SERIAL No. (I\§ €@
RANK gnd It ORGANIZATION  7th Avia. Inst. Center

CTY. NAME NUMBER
9 Aviation Sec t:j. on
GRAVE ROW RO iy gk
ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION = SELLA IR ] bt S b N ade R 0 S G
GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT
COORDINATES - - = - - - - = - -

............................................................................................................

CEMETERY CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

FINAL GRAVE LOCATION Dge,19,1928. .. ... .41 ... ... .. . . 1 - Blogk Ba
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT

________________________________________________

CEMETERY

o teone o s L - L RN o TN S W W OTLE: e e S T R S S e
SUBSEQUENT REBURIALS = Haa-not baencoxmunedal ool o uamalini LS WEIRH DI I, T
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY
"""" e g e R T e T e



INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are.to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, Americgn Graves Registration Servics.

2. Paragfaphé 1 and 3 will be aécomp&ished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europs.

3. .Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data-on file~
in his office. :

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this efflect will: be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning.co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.







In reply refer to: @ - : Y
oM - 293 C-R W ol

g f—  Bug.les,1923. A

Mr. J. D. Armstrong, % % 3/)/;.'

¢/o National Fire Insurance Co.pf Hartford,
Hayward, Calif. : o\

Dear S’ﬁfe Quaptermaster General desires that you be informed ghat
the permanent grave of
2nd Lieut.Ralph S. Armstrong, 7th Aviation
Instruction Center, Signal Corps, is

Grave 41,Row 10, Block B, Aisne-Marna American Cemetery,

Bovdepn Jloody Renapianhand AkeeacERARER: tary. cemeteries
%o be maintained by this Government in Zurope. Zach grave will be
marked by headstone of white marble, of suitable desighy with :
name, ¥ank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and"State 3
~from which he came, The headstone will be plased at all graves ia R
connection with the improvement work How in progress, as soon 28
rossible and without waiting for speclal action or.request on the -
part of relatives,

N

In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence were ]
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those performing this | -
sacred duty. The grave of the degessed will be perpetuslly maine
talned by this Government in a manner befitting the: Jast resting«
place of our heroes. : Sy L

et

Very teuly yours,

In &F!;’tmt N

V".* enty Mid “» 2 H: Je WWP' %W‘

23/488 v



H.A.SMITH, PRESIDENT '\
F.D.LAYTON, VicE PRESIDENT S.T. MAXWELL , SECRETARY ( C.B.ROULET, ASST. SECRETARY
G.F.COWEE,f ASST SECRETARY RMANDERSON,ASST SECRETARY F.B.SEYMOUR, TREASURE R 9 3
PACIFIC DEPARTMENT

NATIONAL
FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY

S7PINENSTREE T i
OF HARTFORD S Feavessoen
I

WiLLArRD O.WAaYMAN
GENERAL AGENT
FRANK E.STONE - MAXWELL H. THOMSON
AsSST.GENL.AGTS.

J. D. ARMSTRONG
Resident Agent




File - 33832 )

® £
COMPILATION OF DISPCSITION OF RESAINS DATa

I. LOGATION INDEX CaRD: :74-&47“ \?,Aq,aﬂm\u

re |
(ak Neme _ ATMSTRONG, Bedph dreb=ser. No.  ww . . .. o
TYP vhb&‘ﬁ. ."-g/l: o
(b) Rank 204 Lieut, Orgenization Tith Aviation Instructi
Sha B
Caagse Lo flll o [ i by Bt B it vk So R e e oot
(¢) Date of deathd0=11leE8  deatn _Aeroplene_ Accidént
I1. REGISTRATION CARD.-(Gheck Reg.,Card Inf.against Loc.Ind.Inf.):
(a) Grave NAM e Row ™ e S P oy o S = Gect. Aviation  TYyph .. :
(b) Fmerg. Addressde Ds Armsizong (father) 1132 B. Stroet Hayward, . Calig,
11I.Files of soldiers dying from contagious ot Yt L . o Lo TR CRRI: AMAB™

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of trunsmitial was based:

o
{8l
o
-
@
Q
o]

4 ; | ~’ ; ! § {
m ’Urt.m W- (_)&Lﬂq %/'H( APE Y S 192
(

v.  Fellowing advice forwarded to Zurope by
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w
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ck
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=
x
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O

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS

Date of Relationship
and Source. . ... .. axd Ui eie e Seeall Ao 0 BoBLBAL, O by Action taXen
4 £ . ""‘
VIII. Form 115 received from G.K.S. Hoboken, N.J..... (. _____________ ,1931 h,/‘
.'"r : ;l\
""; g N
3 ! i
-
GOUNTRY CEMBETERY NO. SHEET HO.
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File - 33832 °

@ COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

. 270 e
1. LocaTioN IxpDEX CARD: / i{)'m KW 4

. q
/s 7/ (%_iq
(@) Name . ARMSTRONG, Relph «fLbbddast ~Ser.No. .mmo oo (Tf@ ) o
Con/ 2T Crna .| TYNDRD. =t
(®) Rank ..__204 Lieut. __ Organization ___ZIth__LYiB_tj@{Dn;gﬁcbgt tign . i
i |-CER... 20
: I 1 !
(¢) Date of death L O =S B R T (d) Cause of death --Aerﬂ.planab._Accide,nt 0 h o
I
TI. RecistraTioN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.): g E =
(@) Grave No. ... RoOW ctoca® .. Plot =1 ! = Sec. Aviation TYP.vbhD). Q.
- o=
(b) Emerg. Address __Js Vs Arﬂlﬁ_l"._l_'ggg___Lfs‘-}i}_lil.e.?_)___l_lig__-ﬁg__ﬁfbl‘@_e_t__ﬁam&fa,glif.
P Fi}‘es of soldiers dying from contagious diseases ... BT oo il k7 s Y, it cREMD.
AL £-3/~-9) il
IV. A. G. O. DisrosrtioN Carp: Date of receipt . —————.._-_- BV B e & g
() INErre G el B O i ol AT 2 (BYRRelationshiypie 45, ste et Sulsimnr SUe e
(¢) Address.- .y 1 st U e Ty LI G SN b M T S o S HREY
(@) Remains to be brought to U. 8.7 ... tolmy NIRRT TR 1.1 200 SN ¥ b BN | g
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. ot
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. oo
¥
4 o Ll 0 MO A M e AT AN et o, 1 TSRS LB
(¢) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. D L g7 S TR e BE AR T S
Examinev's Initials -t - Date. Lo e e L , 1920
V. A. G. G. CORRESPONDENCE shows communication i;x‘o.m -_--_-___-----_-“-,---_i ______________________ N L
___;f_g ___________ A dandade dafod - —cjinAmdng €0 [ G \ g
] I ' f ! ¢
confirming request in Par. IV., item r--eeev . above, or requesting that =Tfle iy fre  fm ade
b ol d 1
pATAY L S st R R R e T oo ——d Sl dindtent
/ f AR AR Tl 0 2 G TN T A N e Sy A .
__-..;--[[----—------"'"“"" e IR T SR ner e R e e
Bxaminer's Initials .. LA IDF R L ) L4 o s 1920
VI G. R. S. FiLEs, ConnEstoNDRNGE-—shows/as followa: oo b o 0 e e R R S
W r |
B R e e s e R T e B T s i R Sl e o . <o -
R A W G e NN B e S e s } }
" () Cancellation memos veferped ol AL, o Y ¥ o St e
J Examinc{f’s Titialg,. . L T st f*‘x.):‘iQQO . 5
RANCE . 51 |
COUNTRY Ll CrmeTERY No. h__"____?__?-----; .......... SHEHT. NO. - _asess tlits .9-- Lo
R, 8. F 0. 115 i < "k"'i"
G- Ty 8 Borm Mo, 11 =  FORM 115 - A COMPLETED T e Y

Capp . WE/2-3-00 P
o DED ~w



,---ﬁ---, Checked by -0 7

Fo]lor&ng advice forwarded to Europe by
5 letter on M__ ___ AN i _______ , 1920
( ?(M/ s ST LT S Gl o G

IX. CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE. Actiox TAKEN.

X. SUSPENSION REMARKS: /”lg’ﬂ/“mﬂfﬂmﬁ.% ____________
WM@WQJLH&M%@cwg __________

A AArL AL '}’/LAAA/C&A _______________ € 221

M&LLW.LLMWMJQ _________________________ :

3/15/21 WREA Joseph D. Armstrong (father) 1132 B, St. Hayward, Cal, H-3-31-21 BF

P e T e L BT e e e e mm s me o —mmo oo :7_ ________________________

O = = QM Qe Z2s ?‘_,i/—- et ,‘6,&:7/—,‘//’5@" N ——




293,8 C-R #33832 f
Armstrong, Ralph@y,2nd Lt. .

1st Ind.

OQQQHOG.’ Wa.ahingtﬂn, D.ca, October 4, 1922! TO: Ghief, American G'I'aves
Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

l, Returned. Such disposition is authorized of the headstone referred
to in basic communication as will prevent misapplication or desecration of
same and report will be submitted of the action taken.

2. Mr, Armstrong has been advised regarding the grave location of his

B0N.
By order of the Quartermaster General:
1 encl. , Assistante. -
Queationnaire.
/ . 4/
293.6 2nd Ind. 7 HW.NWA

Hors., American GeR.S., QMC., in Europe, 8 Avenue d'Jena, Paris. Nov. 3,1922.
Po: The Quartermaster General, Munitions Bullding, Washington, D.C.

1. Gertificate covering distruction of tombstone mentioned in basic
commnication is forwarded herewith.

20
SEa o
XRECUVFD

R.P.HARBOLD
(s o
.Bﬂm
g o
‘_g,,,,u"’ \ b



.i‘ o
B ‘HE‘/QDQUARTERS =
AMERI@AN GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE, QM.C. IN EUR , il
8. AVENUE D'IENA : _’ !
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF OF THE SERVICE. " WA » : ‘
. O }
PARIS, Francee Ls g !
< August 2204 1922. RE |
File No. 27& 6 ‘ PR
| | s
SUBJECT: Disposition of Monument. i'(}l;'c ' '
T0: The Quartermaster General, Munitions b%f
Building, WASHINGECN, DeCe QVER
KJ e g
L]

1. Forwarded herewith Form letter "A" and questionnaire
of the following officer

concerning a monument removed from the grave
in American Cemetery 519, CLERMONT-FERRAND, (Puy-de-Doma), whose
remains are now in storage awalting permanent concentration into Alsne-
larne American Cemstery #1764, HBLIBAU (Alsne):

ARVSTRONG, Ralph, 2nd Lieut.7th Avia.Inst.Center.

e,

This monument is now\he:l.d' in storage at St. Ouen, Paris (Seinse).

2¢ It is recommended that form letter "A® and questionnaire

be forwarded to the Next of Kin for necessary action and this office be '\
advised at your earliest convenience what disposition is desired of this

monument .

FOR THR CHIBF OF THE SERVICRE: N

2 Bnols.(in duplicate). Assistant.



QUESTIONNAIRE

i e e e S e D g

(Place) (Date)

1o It is desired that the monument formerly erected over the
grave of 2nd Lieute Ralph ARMSTRONG, 7th Avia. Inst. Center, at
American Cemetery #519, GLERMONT-FERRAND (Puy-de-Dome), be returned
to the United States, the necessary arrangements for crating and

shipment at my expense having been made with

company.
(Signature)
* * * * * * *
W 'émwma_— %g?‘ ﬂll 22
(Place) {Date )

2s I hereby relinguish all rights and claims to the monument
formerly erected over the grave of 2nd Lieut. Ralph ARMSTRONG, 7th
Avia Dnst. Center, at American Cemetery #6519, CIERMONT-FBRRBAND (Puy-de=
Dome ). The United States Govmrnmentl, through its Graves Registration
Service, is herewith authorized to make such disposition of said

monument as is compatible to &.ha best interests of the Servicee.
5 &5

‘l‘ \_‘,,\

(‘ i'g , “{, / AL J/ﬂ. o’aty\/,‘ haw“v
i ré

7(,/ / (Signature)

el b, Mzmzx WZWWK My

MZJ y E/-,/“L-f—x/-( ez ., <
/ / iy ’f/"‘“" ﬁ—)- %L =

ZMTg] Dt s, i s



' ® [

HEADQUARTERS
AMERICLN GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE. GeMeOe IN EUROPE.
Paris, Frances

(Date) October 30, 1922,

1 GERTIFY that I havo this date personally witnesscd tho destruction
of the headstonc foxmerly over the érave of

ABMSTRONG, Balph, 2nd Liente 7th &viae Inst_. Centere

The following discrcpancics were notcd: Nomee

Instructions of Office, Quartermaster Generﬁl reference disposition

of thls monument have been complied withe




o 2nd nde ' HWa NWA

Hqrs., American G.ReS., QMC., in Burope, 8 Avenue 4'Isna
Pari
T0: The Quartermaster Genersl, Munitions Building, Washin gw:,'ﬁ_gf" 541922,
X

1, GCortificate wovering distruction of tombstone ment ioned in basic
commnication 1s fomrded‘horewi the

ReP.HARBOLD




fn reply fefer i ‘ ¢

£93.8 0=} #33832. ? /(JZ,(J

SUBJEGT: grave location. Qotober &, 1822,

T0: lr. Joseph Do Axpstrong, 1132 B Street;
m‘r&p Calif.

1. In reply to your inquiry of recomnt
date, regarding the grave location of your late son, -
2nd It. Ralph S. armstrong, 7th Aviation Instruction
Ocnter, Signal Corps, you are advised thet the records
of this office show that tho remains of the decoased
heve bsen exhumed for concentration into the Alsne-
Marne smericsn Cemstery at Bolleau, Depsrtument of Alsne,
Pranco. It is belioved, judzsing €rom the usual progress
of the work, that reinterment has been accomplished,
but advice of new grave looation, which comes by msil,
has not yet been receiveds Upon receipt of such advice
you will be promptly advised of the new grave numbers

For the Quartermaster Generals

E. E. DAVIE,
Excoutive Asalatantyl.i.S.

MAILED

0CT 4-1922

Glo Ro 50



293.8 G=R 33838,

Amstrong, «&lph Se.«qd %o (% ¢
1st Indo T ——

0:QelieGe s Washingtony D«Cos Octobor &, 1922; To: OChief, imerican Graves
Begiatration Bervice, QolicCe, in Europo.

1. Returned. Such disposition is suthoriged of the hoadstone referred
to in basic commmication as will prevent misapplication or desecration qf
same end report will be submitted of the astion tuken. '

2, Mr, Armstrong has been advised regarding the greve location of his
. 8006

By order of the (uartermastor Generals

’

H. Jo COHNER,
1 encl. Assietant. 1¢°2)
Questionnaire. o X

A

LA
0CT 4-1922
G" Ro So



OFPICE OP THE QUARIRRMASTER OENEARAL
WASHINGTOH, Dele

~BEPEED Gt Rt 1 TE2s
Subjects Dicposition of Momumonte
Tos Mre J. De Armotzong, 1132 B St., Hayvard, Calif. /(J}/
1 The pemains of 2m4 Licute Holph ARESTRONG, Tth Avic.Inst.

éenter. formarly buried in Grave 9, Aviabtion Sootion, Amsrican Cemolery
2819, CYERMNQNP-FRERARD (Puy-Ge=pome) ani mow ouaiting roburial in Alcne-
Hayoo Amoricon Cemetory 1764, BELISAU (Aisnc)e

2e She momsent whioh was on this grave in American Comslory
$539, QIERIOND-FERBAND (Puy-dc-Dome} 15 now held in storage at Ot. Quen,
Parie (Joino)e

Gs A8 tho neavest of kin, you aro requssted to inform this
offico wlat aioposition you desirve wade of this mommoats 4 quostionnaire
18 ottiched, and an oddrezced ponolty onvelope 6 emoloscd for tho prampt
forwardiug of your 2eply.

4 Description of monumonts
Approximate wolght:s 400 Ahds
tho mempry 0f Lt«Ralph Sesirmstrong

Adr Serviae, U.8.50rmy
Disd Oatabag 11, 3

A7 PACYOITENGA O Xl Oilk)
Fraoticability of monument withstanding ohiprents goj
Shinneds

Ba Fho go3t of orating, handing ond shipping this momument €O
any dosignated pofnt will be at the axpense of the convignce who vill maite
ail neoesonry arrengements with an expresS GOHpGny o any O0thor AgeBay, Gde
vising ouch Ggency tb 0all upon tho American (vaves Reglotration Qervice,
Gte Ousn, Paris (Seins) for tho monument that 48 to be cvated agd ehippeds

Ge Bhould no disposition he jndioated by you, 4t 15 reguedlsd that
the oleavance certificute o the questioumpire bs duly asscompliched amd
mbided o thic office.

For the Cnartermsetar Gonorals

&

ST o
~ &7 T 2,
¢ - o A
“  Be By BYVEG CE
Bseut 1¥0 Asaman%(@n.a. <
1 endld, . S 0



QUESTIONNALRE

(Place) (Date]

ls It is desired that the momument formerly erected over the
grave of 2nd Lieuts Ralph ARUSTRONG, 7th Avia. Inst. Center, at
American Cemetery #519, CLERMONT-FERRAND (Puy-de-~Dome), be Fetwrned
to the United States, the necessary arrangements for crating and
shipment at my expense having been made with
Company.

(Signature )

(®lace ) (Date
2« T hereby relinguish all rights and cleims to the monument
formerly erscted over the grave of 204 Lieut. Relph ARMSTRONG, 7th
Avia Inst. Center, at American Cemetery #6519, 6mm-mnnm (Puy-de-
Dome ).  The United States Govermment, through 1%s Qraves Registration
Service, 18 herewith authorized to make such disposition of sald
monument &8 is gompatible to the best interests of the Service.

e i
) ignature )
l 5

v A
adt
o

.‘L
]
> -

7
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File |
geptember &5 1921 //7%/4‘////«?{ :
£98,8-Com, $35882 (Armetrong, Ralph See 2nd Lte)
The Juartermaster Generaly U.S. Army (Cemeterial Division)e
Mre Joserh D, Armetrong, 1132 B St,, Hayward, Calif. r _

1

ase of 2nd Lieutemant Ralph S, Armstvongs !'”"*

& i

1« 18 reply to your lotter of iugust 28, 1921, raquest ing

that the body of your som, the 1ate 2od Lieutenant Ralph S

Armstrong, Tth Aviation Imstruotiom Center, Signal Oerps,

remain permomently imterred in Franoe, you arve advised that

g::nﬁ:lm have been lssued that your wishes be complied
1]

2+ According to the presemt poliey of congentration the
vody of the dessased will be removed %o the Adsne-jarne '
Americen Cemetery, vhioh was formerly designated as Bellean
Wood Amerisan Gemetery, Department of the Aisne, where the
grave will be mtnhz mointained by the Govermment in

a most careful and reverent mamner.

By authority of the Quartermaster Gemeral:

| ' CHARLES 4, WENNE, 205
@ ; €Y 4 £ 4 .




THE LEADING FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE WORLD.
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STIGATION AND ADJUSTRIENT DEPARTMENT.
ol s worm sl
WAR DEPARKMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTEFE GENERAL OF THE ARMY
M WASHINGTO

a6 3 W

’ " Date August 18, 1921,
Ua !

File No. 33832 Registration, ) '

From: The Quartermaster General, U.S Army (Cemeterial Division).

To: The Adjutant General of the Army, Sixth and B Streets NW. Washm«rtoﬁ, DuC 7

Subject: Information required for G. R. S.

1. Tt is requested that the items checked below be completed. Request confirmation of all informa-

tion shown. L 1
“a. Surname.  ARMSTRONG , / , V% Date of death. 10 /11/18
(3
T | —
0. Christian name. £ A S K g. Cause of death. Aeroplane Accld.ent /
. : :////,

_¢. Serial number. #1h. Authority 4€. C. No.) 288

“d. Organization. 7th Aviation Instruction cﬁnﬂﬁkrgency address. 9e De Armstrong, 2 i

~

: s’ig.Gorps 1132 B Street,
¢. Rank. 2nd Lte / 4 Relationship. Hagward, Calif.
(Fathel‘) L. ,’//__ [
BODY DESCRIPTION. i1 DENTAL CHARTS.
(See page 2 of the Service Records ] (See physical report of examination prior to enlistment.)
a. Age at enlistment. _ a. Strike out teeth missing:

LG L BR 0N LS L T Ry EE S AGE i

b. Color of eyes.
Upper right Upper left.

¢. Color of hair,
ST765 4321 128345678

. Height. e Lower right. Lower left.
{]‘}E (\‘ﬂ-lr Mae
e. Weight. Lt ‘ . World War Divigion,
. Permanent marks and physical |
f physica AUG 2'4! g?‘]

defects at enlistment. (0OIld
fractures or breaks.)

H. L. ROGERS,
()um*éef'master General, TSy

By ? V/ _/!—W;A_JJL/

£ H. J. CONNER,
wlkm/Miss Knight 1st Lieute XXpEREQ. . (.

S
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FLE 5050

June 17. 1921.
2nd I.luhnut)

295.6 Qem. $32852 |irmstrons, Ralph cheldon,
The Quarteraaster gomerel, Usle Aymy (Comoterial pivision]

Mre Jeseph Ds Avmstrong, 1132 B gtreet, Hayward, caumua

Pisposition o remalis.

s Mﬁmt to the lotter from this office of March 25,
1521, 38 igmagain paquastod that the 1agal noxt of kia of
gour som, 2ad Lisutensnt Ralph . meldon Armstrong, Teh
Aviation Instruction ﬂuntu, Jignal Corps, advisa thie
offico as to his final decision ia the matter of the dis=

In the event

poaiticn ¢f the remaius of this offlicar.
this decimion i3 not received within &« reasonable length

of time, instructions will be 1lssued to at the vody of the .
decessad ba trunsferred to s permanemt imerigan ceneteryes

By anthority of the Juarteriaster Gonersl:

GHATLES Jp WYHNT, ’E,
gaptatn, e Ms G0 -

B g
- ‘
e D “9‘ ‘
$* g
W
‘%% JUN T ‘Hw
‘ f‘i“:-;‘? ;5—'; 11821
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G WAR DEPARTMENT 23
QUARTERMASTER CORPS s
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE N D
PIER 2, HOBOKEN. N. J. 93 -
o2
, June 3rd, 1921, /==

File No. 293.8 Cem.Div.,Cor.Br. é§;§§>
(ARMSTRONG, Ralph Sheldon) | -
o

MEMORANDUM FOR: Chief, Cemeterial Division, e,
Office of Quartermaster Gemeral, KL
Washington, D. C. R K o

SUBJECT: Return of records-Cemetery #6519, jE S

Ref. #9, Transmittal Memorandum#3308.

1. Returned herewith are recerds per- N
taining to the case of the late Ralph Sheldon Armstrong,
2nd ILieut., 7th Aviation Imstruction.

tion dated January 18th, 1921, copy of which was for- ~

he
2. Attention is invited to communica- (i:jxij
warded to your office on February 4th, 1921. .

~0
(\:'"\
R
R. E. SHANNON, )
Captain, "Q.M.C. ‘tgng
Officer in Charge. o
BY: <>

F. C. PALLAS, N
Executive Assistant. 'g
Gnclo . ('};::"3

S (5 2 y



: WAR nmmm
' ~ Quartomaster Corps -
Gmu chisira‘bion service
S Pisr Hﬁbﬂk‘l. ‘o‘ﬁ'— s A X R
e R e RS Am;l iom, 198,
"7'_'1':_’;Il.‘ii{:--.!g.'-s,hgsg— 'ﬁ@abtrr..ﬂqae.k.”_; Mo B i

‘mmmm rm oh:ut. Gene tord dl mm«:u. o.a.u.a..
' S uhh;-un. De 0. ' ~aa s W

s M SR xnumu h:uld:hk are G.R.S. o a—u-n.—o e
R auuﬁau hup been made on ‘Em ns pertdnm - to nus o:!
-ﬂu mum so:.aunt 3

ﬁ:rinor; JOhn W.. M. %M‘fﬂ Ga. ﬂ. 55,‘ M.
< Pinley, Oloophas, Pre., ﬁmss Cé. I, 3698 Inf.
: O L e b Pvt., 2418415, Go. B, M6th Inf,
. = Donerson, Willie V., Pvh,, 1515331, Go-. c, 11911 nf,
10 =~ )ikesell, Blmer 8., Tvt., 51'!!&00. “Go, B, "ok Inf, -
- Sgehmsen, Walter A., luh.. 2061881, Oo. C, 311t m.m
- Tore, .h'mai Aey Ist Lieut,, 147th Aero Sqd,
. .= Folbrook, Newberry, Pvt, c. Socte 644 U.S, mb. Hexw,
= Bagill, Orville, Pvt., 92676, Co. 4, 6% h Dofe -
. = Davig, Joseph Ca¥leton, tift tg E, 103rd P.h.
G Smusel, Mward As, v, i4ceb51, By, 8, 1Bin
«2774 « Ruphold$, Louis Ce, Cple, 551188 Go, G, 36th Iuf, -
glsw: « Nommker, Pred J., Pvt, 1/c, 1761493, Co, C, 309th M.G.Bn.
12 519-9 - Arm trong, salph Shaldon, 2nd Lt., Tt Aviation Instr,
bz tf—a BIaIY 4 Xudghten, Othe Ve, Pvh ; 1578503, G e
- sy L2V s L0, I,
ﬁ;;ﬂvmm - mxfm, Biward J.il,, Pev., 2956274, Oe. G, AT me,

R. l. SHA HNON

&ﬁn. Qo 5..

ser in Clarge

:i ro m!mg
Captain, Imtr!




Sudbjects

MAILED CHARL®ES . vmn; _aggf" '
' m ut m“t. "1.-“- L
MAR 2 6 1991 ! g

March 25, 1921,

29548 Ceme #353832 {Armstrong, Ralph gheldon, 2nd Lioute)

The (uartermsster Genersl, UsS. Army (Cometerial Divisiom]. Tn”
U Ui

Mr. Joseph Ds Armetrong, 1132 B. Street, Hayward, California.

Pispozition of Bodya

1, Your latter of Jamuary 18, 1921, addressed to our Hoboken office,
has been referred to this office for further replye You are advised
that the American Cemstary at Clormont Ferrand, Depertment of Puy-de—
Dome, in which the remains of your son, the late 2nd Lieutemant Ralph
Sheldon Armetrong, 7th Aviation Instruction Center, Signal Corps, are
buried will not be maintained permanently and that when the return of
the remains projoct is comnleted, all bodies remaining in sueh temporary
burial plages will be concentrated into the fowr permanent inerican
Cemeteries ectablished in Franses Jn the csse of your late son, his
body would be removed finally to the Belleau Wood American Cemetery

at 3ellean, Dapartment of the slsnea

2. Owing to the faot that oporations ingident to the return of the
‘maricen soldier dead from the imarleas Cemtery at Cleormont Ferrand
have already comménced, showld you desire these remnins returned to
this country it le not thought that such a transfer could be effected ;
8% the present time. In such ovent, it will mot be until our Field ]
Forces return to the cemotery at the time final concentratlon operatious
are commenced, that thls body could bo returned.

. By anthority of the (Juarternaster Gms§
g

%)
-

Dydrany
€ 185]
EIAED
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=
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o .kt

. ¢. Rank, <2nd Ilto

~e. Weight.

|
[N

RN | INVESTIGATION & ADJUSTMENT DEPARTMENT
4080 e B /__".
xp;u?n;:‘u:,;?;e‘:&;&'fui;‘.t’-a*_o . w«sm“ 152!
o Ve B DEPARTMENT
e A OE\E»I ce bpf-' THLEdQ RMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
QR S o o= WASHINGTON
S ponD e e
e Rec
3 '1 \eB "
Date March 16, 1921
File No. 53832 Registration. ool ’gli*&a‘
From: The Quartermaster General, U. S. Aunyb-&,emeieuql D\wﬁn)
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, Sixth nn&@bl}leqts \TWV Vflﬂfuwton, D. C.
Subject : Information required for G, R. S. {~Teunad ;’A” .
j I \ 4o NOT
1. It is requested that the items checked below be completed. Request confirmation of all informa-
tion shown. &)
; :
@ Surname. ARMSTRONG / j f. Date of death, 10=11=18

b. Christian name. Ealph—or Relph S. g. Cause of death, Aeroplane Aceident .

¢ Serial number. h. Authority (C. C. No.) 288

d. Organization.s ©7th Aﬁﬂtion Instmotionz Emergency address. JeDeArmstrong .-

Cem’s - i w4 a 1132 B.Ste.,Hayward,Calif,
S 7. Relationship. Father

BODY DESCIHPT](L ; DENTAL CHARTS.

(See page 2 of the Sc;ﬂ@h} ccqr (See physical report of examination prior to enlistment.)

w. Ageat tﬁ ; éﬁ‘ a. Strike ou &T’ ssing:
go ut Huskp , \9’1\ ed bpu

~ear TUHIAL DY :“'._.f'd Y
a§'+32,b123456(}i;-§t; AL DIVISION
I’DC‘I I' Upper left. s ‘L:N

8‘“‘3‘043 1 12845617
. Height. Lower right. Lower left.

b. ()0101: of egi\sk?‘ ‘. ‘&7

. CU]UI:‘..-O:f hail.

fo Permanent marks and physical

defects at enlistment. [Old A APR & 1636
fractures or breaks,)
A H. L. ROGERS,
/ oA g Quartermaster General, U, 8, A.
s :
i A . ol | oy
/ e

/., J. CONNERY
HAS (return to Mr. Wilson) 1st Ltd  OBEESEX). I/, C.

\

/-



==~ -

519-9

WAR DEPARTMEXNT
CEMET RIAL DIVISION, GRAVES REGISPRATION SERVICE,

Room 350, Pier 2, Hoboken, N. J.

- Fgbruary 4th, 1921.

File No. 293.8 Cem.Div.,Cor.Brench.
( ARMSTRONG, Ralph)

& -'30 > ?
Mr. Joseph D. Armstrong, )
1132 B Street, ;
Hayward, California. > 88

Dgar Sir:

Receipt of your commmnication dated Jan-
uary 18th, 1921, relative to the remains of your som,
the late Ralph Armstrong, 2nd Lieutensnt, 7th Aviation
Instruction, is acknowledged.

In order that the records of this office
mey be complete in .the metter of final disposition of
the remains of ‘the lste officer, it is necessary that
you advise vhether the deceased is survived by a widow
or ohildyam. - . .

B

The above infbrmatioh _"l‘\B f;rotaaaary due to
the fact that instructiong for: the'disposition of re-
mains can be issued by this office only upon properly
executed authority of the legu}, in.

Y fih oot K

Your commnicatio
Chief of the Cemeterial Diviaieny ingson, D. C.,
from whom you may expect an 'd elative to the
permenency of the grave. o

By suthority of the Guartermaster Gemeral:
%e Re B SHANNON,
. %, Captain, (uartemmaster Corps,
%y, M officé# in Charge. ;
W Qe

‘ EY';_ “ ' ,'_-::.'- .'.._i’ R

i L8 ®

/ r. o, Bauzis, /0

FE/tlm Exeent;}re' sdgistants- T N
293.8 Cem.Dive,0or.Sranch. 1st Ing. ol ‘Tk‘ftlm g

2 2 1
Graves Registration Service Officer, Hoboken, Ife Je
February 4th, 1921 - To: The Quartermaster General,
(Cemeterisl Division), Washington, D. C.
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. Roem 350, Pior 2, Hoboomy Fe Jp : ,

Lohmm éﬁh, mh
R Filo Tlge 9&‘9 CmJiv.,P@?e&maha | ‘ |
, (nmzs.h 0D, olgh).

e ngnh Dy A Am%mgo
. + 1182 B Streot, o - o
APV Hoyurpd, Palifommo AR T o

.

ﬁm Olge

o ' doceiyt of your cemmntcation dated Jon-
) R , wexy Mth, 1983, relotive to tho romaing of your non,
: o the late Ralph Avmotrons, Snd Liam&ammg th Isﬂ_ Mﬁn :
lmabmmtm, 1o acknovledgods , )

. In ordor thot the mnrh of thin effice
‘m5y e commiote in tho mptter of £inal dispesition ef
- the renaing of the loto officer, it is paceccory that
T’ edvieo thethor the Ceceused lo suwwived by a v,mw
or childron,’ o

14

-~

The cbove information 10 mocesGaPy due 86 | j
tha foet that dwstruptione for tho digpopition of Po- : |
maing ocm bo 4osund By this of£1ce ‘only updw prOperly |
execrged umxeraw ot the leg:d 2636 of in. , e . i

7

' Toap cammicution hm Imem roforrad to tho f

Chiof of opeterdel iivielon, Teehingtom, Le Cop . . ' :
ﬁvm sﬁim m sy axpeet an mﬂy mw relativo ¢o the - R 4 ,
0 | 7 |

SHOTS oﬂ the @NV0a v
. : . h ! By w mﬁhoﬂ%y af ﬁh@ th 3

A m}r Geaw«aia

g

e optota, ‘e oter Cospz, ]
: ,?\ o - T - O€ficor 1n m.rf*m | |
¢ (Iiliﬁl . w/ﬁ ,u’n . ' Cov -1 WI\ s G ?K%Aﬂﬂ
R | " pe Aogl =E
| y zasg'émaav“ew:?g@m e, g, o0 ﬁﬁ%}m <7

vaw gimmtion mzce Oi’ﬁoaz', Hoboken, Ts Js
Fobrupry 4th, 1921 -~ To2 Tho (uortermaster Genoral,

wmﬁwiu Vivigion), Vasniugton, Pe Ce
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File No. 293,8 CemeDive,Cor.Sranch,
(MQROM}. Ralph) - ¢

it

P Ppmrdad,"%’i"ﬁrthermce of reply.

2+ GStatus of this case, taken fr

. Y om the recowds
., of this office, iz as follows:

Lieunt. Ralph Armstrong, 7th Aviation Instruetion,

Cem. #519 - Cable No. 9; Bo far as this office
has beon able to ascertain, My, Joseph D, Arm-

et strong, 1132 B Street, Hayward, Calif,, Father,

' - Has vequested that remains be left in France.

4

Re Es SHANNON,
Captain, Cuartermastor Corpe,
Officer in Chorge.

BY:
e, / . .,fﬂ.'?t.,-_D.
&y Fe Cy PALIAS
g% g 1901 g}:\x\ Executive Amsistent. A
4 ‘ /’, :
7 1 Inel.
FF/tln :
&
® i o T \
m Bt 2w
“ s
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ROYAL INSURANCE COMPANY

Hayvard, California.
1132 B Street Jan. 18th, 1921,

Graves Registration Service,
Pier #2, Hoboken, N. J. '

Gentlemen:

Blanks were received to day relative to the
disposition of the body of my son the late Lieut.

Ralph S, Armstrong vhose body is buried at Claremont -
Ferand France.

Ve had about decided to allow the body to
lie where it is now interred, thinking that was to be
a permanent American Cemetery. If the body is to be
removed from that place, then we would prefer to have
it brought to our home town.

—— .z_{f o AN cy " .
ogeth LS hth Wurr:l\,r?..l am going to France
in April or Lzy ZU DAy B-Tisi 4:0 the grave, I would
prefer not to maice any final decision until that time
when I could ascertpin jwhethiggs it would be left where

1t is or be removed to some other spot in France if
it were not brougjyt: IOME ¢ 1711 e g
S R ) T O .
_ Please irlﬂ'ﬁi'gx'%ﬁe"lj.‘f'f"i;lay have the time when
I visit France to make my final decision.
T Very truly,
¥

d.

JOSKPH Dis, ARMSTRONG,

o~
L e
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CcCoPY
293.8 Cem, Div., #33832, ARMSTRONG, Ralph

ROYAL INSURANCE COMPANY
Hayward, Cal ifornia

1132 B Street Jan, 18th, 1921,

Graves Registration Service,
Pier #2, Hoboken, N. J.

Gentlemen:-

‘Blanks were received to day relative to the dis=~
position of the body of my son the late Lisut. Ralph S,
Armstrong whose body is buried at Claremont Ferand France.

We had about decided to allow the body to 1lie
where it is now interred, thinking that was to be a per-
manent American Cemetery. If the body is to be removed
from that place, then we would prefer to have it brought
to our home town,

Pogether with my wife I am going to France in
April or May. to pay a visit to the grave, I would prefer
not to make any final decision until that time when I
could ascertain whether it would be left where it is or
be removed to some other spot in France if it were mot
brought home,

Please inform me if I may bave thetime when I
vislt France to make my final decision,

Very truly,
JOSEPH D. ARISTRONG.

hb \




101 Captain A, H, Morris, In!antry, Army Sohecl of the Line,
AiPe Ba 714, Ameriegn Be Fo My

SUBJECT: Lieuter
Resge

October 11, ﬂaze,c"
Clermont-Ferrandf (rz

Puy=de«Dore,

MBD=-dn

Hdqre. Groves Registretion Se ce
Quartemmesteor Corps
Americon Fxveditionsry Forces

Reference-33832, Jenusry 6, 1916,
FROM? Chief, Graves Registrotion Service, Americen E, F.

ey ph qrmqi%gpg, Ayia&k:h Soc@fﬁﬁ%ﬁ

fﬂ, Amer

”3:53 k iled¢7n an oBFéplane aceident on jl».
J L e duf in ‘merican Cemetery at ¢ ‘uad
® No. 7, Av‘ation Plot, GSection 1, Depertment of

CHARLES €, PIERCE,
u‘“t .OCDlenal-Q.H.c. » A.EJ'.

MAURICE B DIX,

Captain, Ameriean Red Cross,
Representative sseigned te
Graves Registration Service,

Vi R
ST
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December 17th. 1918,
From: Capte Ae He Morris, Capt. Infs

Army School of the Line, Ae Y. i0e 714. ,
To: Headquarters Graves Regéstra.tion Sec@on, Ao B Toms

,..f“‘ . B
Subject: Grave Liet:;pﬁnt Ralprf‘ilg J}Sq..b W i

le Reg west i onnationiia to 1oca.tion of grave of 2nd.
Lieuten2nt Ralph. Amgtr s Avietion Section, Signal Reserve Corpss

2¢ 1 have received the news of the death of Lieubt. Ralph
Armstrong by accident some two months ago while on duty at the Front.
This information waes received from relatives &t home. I was personally
ascquainted with Lieute. Armstrong and kmow his family intimately and
for that reason make the above request that I may in case I come within

that locality, visit his graves
- ?"575; %m :

Ao Ho MORRIS,
Capte Inf.

{
=
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ARMSTRONG, RALPH S,

2nd Lte. Alr Service

Plot #1, Grave i aviation Sec

Amer Com #519 at Clermont-Ferrand
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G.R.S. FORM NO. 15

lefer to this

(Office ) 1_\]-0 ) ~ / ,’41 .’_-,‘ ‘::\ 7'/

INQUIRY
Request by_lire J oD, Armstrong.

Buropean address Hotel Richmond.

Hayward, Calif.

.............................................................

Last name. Serial No. First name

2nd Lt. 7th Avia.Inst. Center.

Date of requegt | ?{}?{E} ______________
Rec’d. by““{¥§"
{Initials) Other information:

_______________________________________________________________

Grave No. 9. Section__ Avia.
1 A S BROW. e i}
Furnished by_______ Date

(Initials)



GRAVE LOBQN BLA’NI{.

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE oF f

Armaitron g STIEAE L Ralph &0 0 T h .
(Surname.) (Number.) (IMirst Name and Initials.)
2nd L, SeSs Hgrs, Detach
(Rank.) (Organization.) @

DATE OF BURIAL, . 0Cbe 12, 1918

..........................................

PLACE OF BURIAL,, U.. .8« . 08K

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used.

IDENTIFICATION TAGS :  wo™

Was one buried with body?..... i ARG e L

Was one fastened to name peg o?/”"

" stake used as a grave marker®. ... .. T7 1 CAn TR P ST

If name unknown and-tags missing, descgi ‘and marks
should be given here :

REPORTED/I?::J‘ U

Ve .':35-;:.,’.t- e .(;;'r. Wi ill P8, , r["'rq. .................... ¢
(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer.)
This portion to he sent to Chief of Graves Registrﬁfion Servige.

e



G. R, 8. Form. No. 101=-A
INFORMATION BLANE .

File Number 33832
TO: REGISTRATION BRANCH, G. R. S. Date March 22, 1921.
FROM: INQUIRY BRANCH.

Please furnish information as cﬂecked (V') below regarding the following soldier:

NAME: ARMSTRONG, Ralph S. "~ Serial Number
RANK: Lieutenant. ORGANIZATION:
No. QUESTION REPLY _ -
1. Do particulars of soldlers given above agree with | l. No. ARMSTRONG, Ralﬁh Sheldon,
records? 2nd Lieut. 7th Avietion Inst.
Cen. Sig. Corps. ‘
2. Date of death. , ’ 2. 10/11/18.
3. Cause and place of death. 3. Aeroplene Accident.
4. Number of casualt&r cablegram. 4. 288,
5. Date buried. B. 10/12/18.
8. Gravelocation. 6' G!‘BVB #7 ’ AViation Se Otion 'l"- ‘ ? ’
(@) Complete record required’ American Cemetery #519, Clermont
(b) Name of cemetery or commune only required. Ferrand, Puy-de-Dome.
(c) Note reinterments. ~
7. Who reported burial? .
8. Confirmed by G. R. 8.2 8.

9. Report as to grave marker. 9. , Cross.

10. Identification tags: : 10. (a) No Record.
(¢) Burled with body? - (b)) Yes.
(b) Attached to grave marker?

11. Mr. J. D. Armstrcng, (Father)
1132 8. St., Hayward, California.
12. Yes. 12/6/18.

11. Complete emergency address?

12. Has been notifled? (Give date.)
18. Report the exact position of your inquiry on this case. 13.
(Reply in all cases if no information on record.)

14. 'What is the photograph number? 14. - A-8527.

15. Inquiry made by. RELEASED BY INFORMATION CONTROL DEPARTMENT. /N "h\ ‘i
N. B.—All proper names to be typewritten, or printed
in PLAIN BLOCK LETTERS. | s Unconfirmed.






